
9-11:30 a.m.
1-3 p.m.

Friday, March  10

Poverty Simulation
Early Bird Workshop

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE 

Pre-conference Events

2023 Spring Academy Core Conference
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

General Session
Refreshment Break
General Session
General Session 
Adjourn

9:45 a.m.
10 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
Noon

Refreshment Break
General Session
General Session
Legislative Update
Adjourn

8-8:50 a.m. and 8:55-9:45 a.m.
Breakout Sessions

Saturday, March 11

MARCH 10 & 11

* NEW LOCATION *
Sheraton Birmingham Hotel

2101 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd N.
Birmingham, AL 35203

Leadership for developing 
a highly effective staff

2023 MARCH CONFERENCE


